PRIVATE GP / INSURANCE WORK FEES

Please note that the services shown below are not available under the NHS and will therefore be charged at the following rates.

	FEE	VAT @ 20%	Total £	Send Invoice			
CERTIFICATES/LETTERS							
Sickness Certificate for Employer	£25.00	£5.00	£30.00	Start			
Statement of Health – short (incl printout of medication)	£25.00	£5.00	£30.00	Start			
Statement of Health – more detailed	£41.67	£8.33	£50.00	Start			
Statement of Health to Exercise Letter	£25.00	£5.00	£30.00	Start			
Statement of Health – Student	£41.67	£8.33	£50.00	Start			
GP Signature and Practice Stamp	£33.33	£6.67	£40.00	Start			
TWIMC Letter – short	£33.33	£6.67	£40.00	Start			
TWIMC Letter – more detailed	£50.00	£10.00	£60.00	Start			
Freedom from Infection Certificate	£17.50	£3.50	£21.00	Start			
Yellow Fever Certificate	£20.00	£4.00	£24.00	Start			
MEDICAL REPORTS							
Form Annex A	£48.00	Exempt	£48.00	Start			
GPR	£200.00	Exempt	£200.00	Start			
Additional Questionnaires	£100.00	Exempt	£100.00	Start			
Health Insurance Claim (BUPA etc) – simple	£100.00	Exempt	£100.00	Start			
Health Insurance Claim (BUPA etc) – more detailed	£200.00	Exempt	£200.00	Start			
Holiday Cancellation	£200.00	Exempt	£200.00	Start			
Childminder – OFSTED Health Declaration Form	£92.33	£18.47	£110.80	Start			
Solicitors' Report - General	£208.33	£41.67	£250.00	Start			
MCA 2 – Capacity Assessment Form	FOC			N/A			
COP3	£150.00	Exempt	£150.00	Start			
Report without Examination (incl pilot fitness to fly);							
Extract from Records (eg 15 mins) On a pro-forma (eg 20 mins) Statement of Condition of Patient (eg 30 mins) and detailed report with opinion	£70.00 £90.00 £140.00 £90.00	£14.00 £18.00 £28.00 £18.00	£84.00 £108.00 £168.00 £108.00	Start Start Start Start			
* Local Authority/NHS	£37.50	£7.50	£45.00	Start			
Police Recruitment	£37.50	£7.50	£45.00	Start			
DVLA report	Fee on form			After			
PIP DWP	Fee on Form			After			

Ministry Of Defence	F	After					
MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS							
HGV/LGV & PSV Licence (D4)	£112.60	£22.52	£135.12	Start			
Elderly Driver Examination for Insurance	£62.50	£12.50	£75.00	Start			
Sports Examination with Report	£150.00	£30.00	£180.00	Start			
Taxi Driver Medical	£100.00	£20.00	£120.00	Start			
Seafarers Medical (ML5, ENG)	£131.20	£26.24	£157.44	Start			
C1 Ambulance Medical	£97.60	£19.52	£117.12	Start			
Fostering Adult Medical Examination – Form AH	£100.00	£20.00	£120.00	After			
Fostering Adult Report – Form AH2	£24.36	£4.87	£29.23	After			
Paternity Blood Test DNA	£40.00	£8.00	£48.00	Start			
Student Medical	£59.52	£11.90	£71.42	Start			
Pre-Employment Medical	£133.80	£26.76	£160.56	Start			
Lighterlife Medical	£81.30	£16.26	£97.56	Start			
Camp America	£26.73	£5.35	£32.08	Start			
Cambridge Diet Form	£37.13	£7.43	£44.56	Start			
Shotgun Report/ Firearms– Essex Police	£60.00	12.00	£72.00	Start			
Healthy Hearts	£25.00	£5.00	£30.00	Start			
DVLA	Fee on Form			After			
MISCELLANEOUS							
Administration Fee	£50.00	Exempt	£50.00	Start			
Private Prescription	£15.00	£3.00	£18.00	Start			
Private Consultation (GP) – 10 min appointment	£60.00	Exempt	£60.00	Start			
Private Consultation (Nurse) – 10 min appointment	£60.00	Exempt	£60.00	Start			
Access to Medical Records (AMC – Insurance Companies)	£10.00	Exempt	£10.00	Start			
Hepatitis B Course for Non-Patients	£99.50	Exempt	£99.50	Start			
Blood Pressure Readings x 3 – Insurance Companies	£71.67	£14.33	£86.00	Start			
DS1500	FOC			N/A			
Medical Record Supply	£100.00	Exempt	£100.00	Start			
Expedite Fee	£20.00	Exempt	£20.00	Start			